G.N. 2467 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless

cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

1406543 AL-MOHMMEDY TRADING CO., LIMITED
2617253 ALFHA EIGHT LIMITED
1695151 ALLIED BEAUTY LIMITED TEEATRAE
2458665 ALONGWAY ASSET MANAGEMENT CORPORATION LIMITED
2458397 ART BILLION INC LIMITED AR
2616491 ASEAN GLOBAL INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED TR A TR A T
2458398 ASIA LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED EERRE AR AT
2018660 Adam Ferguson Company Limited
3004894 Al Fu De Ti (HK) Biotechnology Skin Research Center Co., Limited R E BRI
Feb AR
2617402 Art Team Enterprise Limited HRAIESUEAIRAE
2618043 Asian Marine Industry Investment Group Co., Limited SE R EEEEARAE
1839957 BALINTON RESOURCES INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED A RS (E AR
=
1542173 BGA Navigator Limited
2616513 BIG FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED FIEEESEARAE
2616519 BILLION GRAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED (ERE S EATRAE
2616523 BILLION POWER ENTERPRISE LIMITED YA 2R A E]
1997121 BILLION PROSPECT INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED (s e EATR A ]
2616681 BUILDING PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT TRADE COMPANY
LIMITED
2616769 Be Laboratory Limited
2617099 Belt and Road (International) Basketball Tournament Council Limited S R(EREk SR
“The- FEHRAE]
2458715 Blueh technology (Hongkong) Limited EERR(ER)ARAHE
2018609 Breeze Maddish Limited

2616561

CHARM EASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

IS RAIRAE



2458400
2617358
1541629
1295248

2713412
2617016
2156803
1402852
2185960
0940782
2458671
2780950
2773420
2458476
3004509
2325113
2616755

2458604
2074189
2325134
2617239
3004490
2458552
2618226
2458771
2617867

2617324
1295161
2616812
1295201
2616802
2617014

CHARM LINK INCORPORATION LIMITED

CHEER FILL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHETCHAT INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA BIOENERGY GROUP STOCK LIMITED

CHINA PAIDALAIIN RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO., LIMITED

CHINA POWER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHINA SUNTECH EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED
CHINA WIN-WIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHONG JUN COMPANY LIMITED

CHUEN KONG INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CIMING TRADING CO., LIMITED

CIC Construction Engineering (HK) Limited

CM Design & Contracting Limited

Chijo Intelligent Technology Co., Limited

Chill Chill Studio Limited

China Ecorun LED Lighting Co., Limited

China Huaxia Culture Theme Park Co., Limited

China Kengtu Group Limited

Chong Wo International Logistics Limited
DANFRUT LIMITED

DESTPROMO LIMITED

DIJIA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Dreamfly Technology (HK) Co., Limited
E-FINTECH (HK) LIMITED

EMP LIMITED

ENTERPRISE EVERGREEN INDUSTRY GROUP SHARES
LIMITED

East Falcon Global Investments Limited
FANCY TALENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FERTILE DREAM LIMITED

FESCO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FLAME PATIENT LIMITED

FLARE SILVER LIMITED
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2013199
2616531
2617450

2618013
2616821
1542114
2617252
1014467
2616663
2616877
2616602
2325060
2324939
2324973
2616763

1542175
2458396
1526098
2617258
1074346
1542041

2616639
2616609
2458584
2458607
2458702
1406819
2616607
2618158
1402836
2458618

FUHUA (HK) TRADE LIMITED
GBI GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GERMANY KUNBAO STORAGE BATTERY INT'L GROUP
LIMITED

GLOBAL ENTREPRENEUR CLUB LIMITED

GOLD LUCK LIMITED

GOLDEN DYNASTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN MAX ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GOLDMAN MEDIA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GOOD CHEER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GRACE ERA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GREAT SURPLUS LOGISTICS LIMITED

GULF GATE FOR INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GULFSTREAM AEROSPACE LIMITED

Gao Run Development Limited

Germany Munich Bucharest Lydia Beer Limited

Glory BBG Shipping Limited

Guangzhou Tentsun Tent Co., Limited

HAPPY RESTAURANT COMPANY LIMITED
HILL COLOR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HIP SHING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK Angle Bio Technology (Group) Co., Limited

HK BAIHONGXING LIMITED

HK FUBAOFENG LIMITED

HK HANYANG GARMENT CO., LIMITED

HK HUIFENG GROUP INT'L LIMITED

HK HZRY TRADE LIMITED

HK JIANFEI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HK LIFURUN LIMITED

HK MEIJIA INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK ROYAL BABY GARMENT LIMITED

HK SHANGYI YAHENG CHINESE MEDICINE HEALTH LIMITED
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2616931
2617137

2616605
2458478
2616641
2458390
1297330
2616962

3004515

2713087
2324977
2185869
2617982
1402892
2616691
2616632
2186036
2617311
2617327
2616634
1840170
1406665
2185673
2458587
2013406
2616733
3004494

2616704

2616947

2617029

HK SOUTH AMERICAN TRADING LIMITED

HK XIANGQUAN RUHAI MOTHER AND BABY CARE
PRODUCTS LIMITED

HK XINLIDA LIMITED

HK YUNHENG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK ZHONGXINGSHENG LIMITED
HNL Hitech Networks Limited

HO KAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

HONG KONG FRANNIE INTERNATIONAL JEWELLERY
INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANSHAN EDGE CULTURE INVESTMENT CHINA
LIMITED

HONGKONG BONASI TECH LIMITED

HONGKONG FANGSHENG FASHION INT'L LIMITED
HONGKONG INTERNATIONAL PENGTAI GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JTASHENGYATAI GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG KRUPP ELEVATOR CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QIXUANSHENG LIMITED

HONGKONG SHUNXINGDA LIMITED

HONGKONG TIY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG TONGSHUNKANG LIMITED

HONGKONG XINHONGHUI LIMITED

HONGKONG YOUDIRUI LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHANHONG SHOES LIMITED

HOPE WAY CHEMICAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HR HOLDINGS LIMITED

HUMANEOTEC HEALTH INDUSTRY LIMITED

Hairun Watch Co., Limited

Hinging Engineering Limited

Hong Kong Fakemo New Network Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong The Land Of Canaan Building And Decoration Engineering
Co., Limited

Hong Thai Jones International Holding Limited

Hongkong Aidilaisi Biological Technology Co., Limited
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2018596

2617088
1542178
1402865

2617444
2325167

2616758
2616508
2616843
2617263
2617414
2617108
1546085
2616621
2458538

0057708
2013354
2616908
2617472
3004904
1541643
2713362
2616574
1839953
0940613
1542093
2617265
2616581
2018543
2458493

Hongkong Juyuan (Fuan) Co., Limited

Hongkong Yitong Electronics Business Co., Limited
Hope BBG Shipping Limited

IBRICK (CHONGQING) MACHINERY MANUFACTURE
COMPANY LIMITED

ICDC TRADING CO., LIMITED

JAPANESE SAMURAI PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY LIMITED

JEO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JHR INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
JIADISHI TRADE CO., LIMITED

JOY COMFORT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
JU-K TRADING CO., LIMITED

JUN FENG HUI LIMITED

Jadebridge Trading Co., Limited

KB GROUP LIMITED

KEWEN CULTURE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT HOLDING

GROUP LIMITED

KING CHEONG TONG LIMITED

King Medal Trading Limited

LAND FORTUNE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LAND MEGA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LEAD ENERGY TECHOLOGY LIMITED

LEADER GOLDEN LIMITED

LEK RELAX LIMITED

LIGHT VALUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LOSOO OPTOELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LUCKY TECHNOLOGY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
LowLand APAC Co., Limited

MAN KIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MEGA EXPO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MICE TRADE CO., LIMITED

MILLION BRIGHT INC LIMITED
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2458500
2713432
2616697
2458852
1541968
1839786
2905807

2899034
2773091
2616589
2458656
2458503
2458563
2713460
2325087
2617193
1840025
2458762
2458634
2231793
2617892
1016245
2640022
2617233
2324959
2617169
2323731
2899022
2616652
2458725
2617377
2458518
2616580

MILLION POWER INC LIMITED

MTO Commerce Company Limited

MU SHENG IMPORT&EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED
MURFEI INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HK) CO., LIMITED
Maxwell International Group Co., Limited

Million Ocean (Hong Kong) Limited

Miss Collagen (Hong Kong) Biotechnology Co., Limited

More KA technology Limited

Mpac Concept (HK) Limited

NICE HARVEST INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NINGBO JANHIKE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
NINGBO SHUANGYU IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED
NOMAD TECH LIMITED

NORTH WAY TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
New King Electronic Technology Co., Limited
OCEAN CHAMP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
OL FASHION GROUP LIMITED

OPTICS DISPLAYS CO., LIMITED

Odin Entertainment Limited

PALACE STAR LIMITED

PEACE FULL ASIA LIMITED

PERFECT VIEW HOLDINGS LIMITED
POWER RICHFIELD LIMITED

POWER TREND (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PRIME WIDE TRADING LIMITED

PROFIT CHEER ASIA LIMITED

PUDA CHINA CAPITALS LIMITED

Pearl Engineering Limited

Pro Studio Group Limited

QUANTUM GOLD H.K. LIMITED

RICH HERO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RIGHT VICTORY INC LIMITED

RISE CAPITAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2018115
1694924
0633507
2713156
2899055
2616918
2899046
2773385
1546142
0779574
2617363
2186031
2899129
2616669
2013358
2616811
2013310
2458413

2458447
2616927
1402963
2324990
0875993
2616578
2458785
2616636
2458405
1406702
2185736

2617877
2628557
2773137

RISEGHT TECHNOLOG CO., LIMITED

ROYAL ALLIANCE FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
ROYAL PRODUCTS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Rainter Water Resource Holding Limited

Rambled Technology Co., Limited

RayOn Industry (Hong Kong) Limited

Runningbyte Technolgoy Limited

SA GROUP LIMITED

SAIJINGM SCI-TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED
SHERRY (HK) LIMITED

SHINE CHEER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHINE WORKS LIMITED

SHING MAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SHOPPERS STOP LIMITED

SIGMA TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

SILVER NOBLE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SINGHCN TRADING CO., LIMITED

SINO-US POGODA FINANCE HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

SMART SERVICES (H.K) CO., LIMITED

SMOOTH MAN TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SOFOCO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

STAR TRIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
STELLANG ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
SUCCESS HARVEST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUGAR FUN TRADE CO., LIMITED

SUNNY TREND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUPERSTALLION CO., LIMITED

Sea Investment Group Limited

Shijia Decoration Upholstery Design Engineering (HK) Limited

Shoclef Corporation Limited
Shun Fat Lung Industrial Company Limited

Superbrand Certification Limited
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2616686
2713454
2617241
0805224
2458505
1022893
2616518
2616529
2617948
1839843
2616565
2398954
1402796
2325171
2616551
1541640
2458534
2618122
2773369
3004475
2617085
1839898
0584431
0940702
2616579
1402616
1541760
2617060
3004902
2616893
2773513
2186086
1541707

TCQC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

TONE CHI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TOP CHAMPION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
TOPVIEW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

TRIPLE VICTORY LIMITED

TWIN-TECH ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
Templar Investment Consultancy Limited

Tensor Technologies Limited

Thai Chiu (Central) Catering Limited

Thomas Crown Trading Limited

TopTutor Limited

Tung Nam Garden International Limited

USA APPLE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

USA KING TIN MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED
VALUE MILES LIMITED

VERYPIXEL OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
VICTORY VIEW INC LIMITED

VINCENT STRONGTRADING CO., LIMITED
Virtek Limited

Voice Of Riddles Limited

WEI' HAO DA TRADING CO., LIMITED

WHITE KNIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WIDE WIN LIMITED

WIN FANCY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WINRICH MEGA TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
‘Wah Koon Design Engineering Limited

Wharton Capital (China) Limited

XIN JIA HUI TRADING CO., LIMITED

XING FAN SHENG CO., LIMITED

XINHONGIT METAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
YELLOW GOLD EXPRESS LIMITED

YIK LEE INTERNATIONAL BULLION LIMITED
YUYINGFENG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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2713336
2185727
3004487
1840205
2780948

28 April 2023

Yu Hao Finance (Hong Kong) Investment Co., Limited BESRMEBLERRAHE

ZCV VALVE CO., LIMITED

ZDR TRADING CO., LIMITED [EHHE BRI AE]
ZHONG-LONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED i E PR E (F ) A TR A F
Zichin Technology Company Limited HERHRATRAE

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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